Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office **Box Assignments** Washington, D.C. 20231

10-12-2000 101489855

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

			Attorney Docket No. 100581			
	То	the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: P	lease record the attached original document or copy thereof.			
	Α.	Name of conveying parties: Abdelhamid ELAISSARI Christian PICHOT Bernard MANDRAND	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: BIO MERIEUX CHEMIN DE L'OME-69280 MARCY L'ETOILE FRANCE			
	B.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☑ No			
	\boxtimes	Assignment				
		Security Agreement				
		Other				
	B.	Execution Date: September 6, 2000; September 9, 2000 and September 6, 2000				
١.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: <u>July 31, 2000</u>					
	В.	Patent Application No.(s) 09/582,352	C. Patent No.(s)			
		Additional numbers att	ached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
5.	Nar con	ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
	N	ame: James A. Oliff	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
			B. Enclosed (Check No. <u>112040</u>)			
	Α	ddress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment deposit account number 15-0461.			
_						
9.	To	atement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informer original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop			
		illiam P. Berridge Registration No. 30,024 nomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411	Date: September 21, 2000			
	11		including cover sheet, attachments, and document: two			

09/25/2000 ENIMONIO 00000039 0950

03 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 011141 FRAME: 0802

(10) Insert Address Assignee (10) Insert Address Assignee (11) Insert Identification such as Title, C. Number, or For Application Number, or For Application Number, or For Application of Application of Applications for the Applications and patents at 2) Each undersignees applications for the Applications and patents at 2) Each undersignees or provisions of the 4) Each undersignees or provisions of the 4) Each undersignment is binding on 5) Each undersignment is binding on 6) Each undersignm		(1) _	Adelpama ELAISSAKI (3)	
(1-8)		(2)	Christian PICHOT (6)	
		(3)	Bernard MANDRAND (7)	
		(4)	(8)	
		I to each over to	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration f h of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and o	paid set
9)	Insert Name of	(9)	Bjo Merieux	
(10)	Insert Address of	(10)	Chemin de l'Ome-69280 MARCY L'ETOILE, FRANCE	
	Cotan Burner	(herein the ent inventi divisio	mafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representative right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100, in tion, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, as and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as	ves, the
(11)	Insert	(11)	SOPHISTICATED MAGNETIC PARTICLES, PRODUCTION METHODS THEREOF A USES THEREOF FOR SEPARATING MOLECULES	מער
	Identification . such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number		mcy Docket No. 106581	
			hich the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of Am ren date horewith or	aerica
(12)	Signing of	(12)	on July 31, 2000	
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Scrial Number 09/582,352	
()	Identification for	filed	September 21, 2000	_
claims reconnt from a interes assign identif	plication or continuation or signee in avery way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the interest 4) Each undersigned agranation a grant of a valid U 5) Each undersigned autiaid application(s) to the said therein assigned, and that therein assigned, and that 6) Each undersigned her fication that may be necessarily	division the cin obtain to executional Comment	thereof, of any patent of resister application to seed minor, for the manufacture in ing evidence and going forward with such interference. Some all papers and documents and perform any set which may be necessary in connection with invention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. There all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or	th
recerd	lation of this document.	ented by f	the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).	
	AL /09/ 20		D Inventor Signature Elaikau H. 427 Watta of SEA	
_	11/04/20	•O	(SE/	
	16/27/20	<u>.</u>	(SE) Investor Signature Blue of Guchand (SE)	AL)
•••	0101/	-	Investor Signature (SE	VT)
				EVT)
			Inventor Signature (SB	AL)
			(SE	BAL)
	-		Inventor Signature (SE	EAL)
		d preferable	bly be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if ourside the U α is least two witnesses who also sign here:	U.S.A
			Witness	
Dat			Witness	
Dat	te			

PATENT REEL: 011141 FRAME: 0803